
Features

Ideal For

Decorative Applications

Item Number

120

Input Line Voltage

Diameter Life Hours

Base Type CCTLumen Efficiency (LPW)

Incandescent Equiv. (Watts) 

MOL

Specifications

Lumens

Input Power (Watts)
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Benefits

60

400

6.2”

ST19/CL/LED/HDRP/4

3”

E26 (Medium)

15,000

72

5.5

2100K

Soft White
2100K

• Soft White
• Classic Filament Design
• 15,000 Hours
• Dimmable
• ST19 Shape
• Clear Glass

• Creates a unique vintage feel 




